
1 Abatan, Abayomi IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY yomiabatan69@gmail.com
2 Adcroft, Alistair Princeton University aadcroft@princeton.edu
3 Ahlert, Abigail University of Colorado abigail.ahlert@colorado.edu
4 Alexander, Michael NOAA/ESRL michael.alexander@noaa.gov
5 Asher, Elizabeth NCAR easher@ucar.edu
6 Baczka, Brett University of Utah brett.raczka@utah.edu
7 Bailey, David NCAR dbailey@ucar.edu
8 Bardin, Ann University of California, Irvine abardin@uci.edu
9 Barnes, Elizabeth Colorado State University eabarnes@atmos.colostate.edu

10 Barton, Michael Arizona State University michael.barton@asu.edu
11 Bates, Susan NCAR bates@ucar.edu
12 Bhatia, Udit Northeastern University bhatia.u@husky.neu.edu
13 Blanchard, Edward University of Washington ed@atmos.washington.edu
14 Bonan, Gordon NCAR bonan@ucar.edu
15 Bradley, Sarah TU Delft s.l.bradley-1@tudelft.nl
16 Brady, Esther NCAR brady@ucar.edu
17 Branstator, Grant NCAR branst@ucar.edu
18 Bretherton, Chris University of Washington breth@washington.edu
19 Brown, Barbara NCAR bgb@ucar.edu
20 Brown-Steiner, Benjamin MIT benbs@mit.edu
21 Bryan, Frank NCAR bryan@ucar.edu
22 Butler, Tim Institute for Advanced Sustainability Studies tim.butler@iass-potsdam.de
23 Calvin, kate PNNL/JGCRI katherine.calvin@pnnl.gov
24 Cameron-Smith, Philip LLNL pjc@llnl.gov
25 Cheng, Susan Cornell University sjc265@cornell.edu
26 Coleman, Dani NCAR bundy@ucar.edu
27 Collier, Nathan Oak Ridge National Laboratory nathaniel.collier@gmail.com
28 Covey, Curt PCMDI / LLNL curtcovey@yahoo.com
29 Craig, Cheryl NCAR cacraig@ucar.edu
30 Danabasoglu, Gokhan NCAR gokhan@ucar.edu
31 Ding, Hui CIRES, University of Colorado Boulder and hui.ding@noaa.gov
32 DiVittorio, Alan Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory avdivittorio@lbl.gov
33 Donahue, Aaron Lawrence Livermore National Labs donahue5@llnl.gov
34 Donner, Leo GFDL / NOAA leo.j.donner@noaa.gov
35 Drewniak, Beth Argonne National Laboratory bbye@anl.gov
36 Duarte, Henrique University of Utah h.duarte@utah.edu
37 DuVivier, Alice UCAR duvivier@ucar.edu
38 Fasullo, John NCAR fasullo@ucar.edu
39 Fisher, Chris NCAR fischer@ucar.edu
40 Fisher, Rosie NCAR rfisher@ucar.edu
41 Fox-Kemper, Baylor Brown University baylor@brown.edu
42 Fyke, Jeremy Los Alamos National Laboratory fyke@lanl.gov
43 Gallup, Sarah Colorado State University, Ecology sgallup@colostate.edu
44 Gao, Jing NCAR CGD IAM jingg@ucar.edu
45 Gaubert, Benjamin NCAR gaubert@ucar.edu
46 Geirsdottir, Aslaug University of Iceland age@hi.is

CESM Working Group Meetings
27 February - 2 March 2017



47 Gelderloos, Renske Johns Hopkins University rgelder2@jhu.edu
48 Gettelman, Andrew NCAR andrew@ucar.edu
49 Goldhaber, Steve NCAR goldy@ucar.edu
50 Graff, Lise Seland Norwegian Meteorological Institute lisesg@met.no
51 Hakkarinen, Chuck retired from EPRI chakkarinen@comcast.net
52 Hammerling, Dorit NCAR dorith@ucar.edu
53 Hannay, Cecile NCAR hannay@ucar.edu
54 Harrison, Cheryl NCAR/CGD/OS chsharrison@gmail.com
55 Hartin, Corinne Joint Global Change Research Institute corinne.hartin@pnnl.gov
56 Herzfeld, Ute ECEE and CIRES, Univ Colorado Boulder ute.herzfeld@colorado.edu
57 Holland, Marika NCAR mholland@ucar.edu
58 Holm, Jennifer Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory jaholm@lbl.gov
59 Hsu, Juno Univerisity of California, Irvine junoh@uci.edu
60 Hu, Aixue NCAR ahu@ucar.edu
61 Huamani, Jorge Llamocca SERVICE NATIONAL METEOLOGICAL AND jllamocca1@gmail.com
62 Huang, Xianglei the University of Michigan xianglei@umich.edu
63 Huang, Yuanyuan University of Oklahoma yuanyuanhuang@ou.edu
64 Iversen, Trond MET Norway trond.iversen@met.no
65 Jablonowski, Christiane University of Michigan cjablono@umich.edu
66 Jackson, Charles University of Texas at Austin charles@ig.utexas.edu
67 Jahn, Alexandra University of Colorado Boulder alexandra.jahn@colorado.edu
68 Jeffery, Nicole Los Alamos National Lab njeffery@lanl.gov
69 Kaatz, Laurna Denver Water laurna.kaatz@denverwater.org
70 Kauffman, Brian NCAR kauff@ucar.edu
71 Kay, Jen University of Colorado Jennifer.E.Kay@colorado.edu
72 Kim, Who NCAR whokim@ucar.edu
73 Kinnison, Doug NCAR dkin@ucar.edu
74 Kleypas, Joanie NCAR kleypas@ucar.edu
75 Kluzek, Erik NCAR/CGD erik@ucar.edu
76 Knutti, Reto ETH Zurich / NCAR CGD knutti@ucar.edu
77 Konecky Bronwen CIRES, University of Colorado Boulder bronwen.konecky@colorado.edu
78 Koven, Charlie LBL cdkoven@lbl.gov
79 Kovenock, Marlies University of Washington kovenock@uw.edu
80 Kumar, Sanjiv NOAA/ESRL/PSD sanjiv.kumar@noaa.gov
81 Lague, Marysa University of Washington mlague@uw.edu
82 Laidlaw, Emily NCAR laidlaw@ucar.edu
83 Laiho, Rory CU Boulder rory.laiho@colorado.edu
84 Landrum, Laura NCAR landrum@ucar.edu
85 Larson, Vincent University of Wisconsin --- Milwaukee vlarson@uwm.edu
86 Lauritzen, Peter NCAR pel@ucar.edu
87 Lawrence, David NCAR dlawren@ucar.edu
88 Lawrence, Deborah University of Virginia dl3c@virginia.edu
89 Lawrence, Peter NCAR lawrence@ucar.edu
90 Lehner, Flavio NCAR flehner@ucar.edu
91 Levy, Michael NCAR mlevy@ucar.edu
92 Lindsay, Keith NCAR klindsay@ucar.edu
93 Lipscomb, William Los Alamos National Laboratory lipscomb@lanl.gov
94 Liu, Hanli NCAR liuh@ucar.edu
95 Liu, Xiaohong University of Wyoming xliu6@uwyo.edu



96 Liu, Zhangyu University of Wisconsin - Madison zliu3@wisc.edu
97 Lofverstrom, Marcus NCAR marcusl@ucar.edu
98 Lombardozzi, Danica NCAR dll@ucar.edu
99 Long, Matthew NCAR mclong@ucar.edu

100 Lu, Xiaoliang Oregon State Univesity xiaoliang.lu@oregonstate.edu
101 Lu, Xingjie University of Oklahoma xjlu@ou.edu
102 Lu, Yaqiong NCAR yaqiong@ucar.edu
103 Lu, Zheng University of Wyoming zlu2@uwyo.edu
104 Luo, Jessica NCAR jluo@ucar.edu
105 Lupascu, Aurelia Institute for Advanced Sustainability Studies Aurelia.Lupascu@iass-potsdam.de
106 Ma, Hsi-Yen Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory ma21@llnl.gov
107 Maroon, Elizabeth Cooperative Institute for Research in elizabeth.maroon@colorado.edu
108 Marques, Gustavo GFDL/Princeton University gmarques@princeton.edu
109 Marsh, Daniel NCAR marsh@ucar.edu
110 Marshall, Shawn University of Calgary shawn.marshall@ucalgary.ca
111 McDonald, Sarah Naval Research Laboratory sarah.mcdonald@nrl.navy.mil
112 McGraw, Marine Atmospheric Science, Colorado State mmcgraw@atmos.colostate.edu
113 McKinnon, Karen NCAR mckinnon@ucar.edu
114 Medeiros, Brian NCAR brianpm@ucar.edu
115 Meehl, Gerald NCAR meehl@ucar.edu
116 Michelson, Sheri NCAR mickelso@ucar.edu
117 Miller, Gifford University of Colorado Boulder gmiller@colorado.edu
118 Mills, Michael NCAR mmills@ucar.edu
119 Misumi, Kazuhiro Central Research Institute of Electric Power misumi@criepi.denken.or.jp
120 Mitchell, David Desert Research Institute david.mitchell@dri.edu
121 Moore, Keith University of California, Irvine jkmoore@uci.edu
122 Nair, Ram NCAR rnair@ucar.edu
123 Neale, Rich NCAR rneale@ucar.edu
124 Nevison, Cynthia University of Colorado / INSTAAR Cynthia.Nevison@colorado.edu
125 Norton, Nancy NCAR njn01@ucar.edu
126 Oleson, Keith NCAR oleson@ucar.edu
127 Olson, Jerry NCAR olson@ucar.edu
128 O'Neill, Brian NCAR boneill@ucar.edu
129 Otto-Bliesner, Bette NCAR ottobli@ucar.edu
130 Payne, Ashley University of Michigan aepayne@umich.edu
131 Pedatella, Nicholas NCAR/HAO nickp@ucar.edu
132 Pendergrass, Angeline NCAR apgrass@ucar.edu
133 Perket, Justin NCAR perketj@ucar.edu
134 Petropavlovskikh, Irina CIRES, U. of Colorado irina.petro@noaa.gov
135 Phillips, Adam NCAR asphilli@ucar.edu
136 Polvani, Lorenzo Columbia University lmp@columbia.edu
137 Raeder, Kevin NCAR raeder@ucar.edu
138 Rahimian, Parisa Zahra University of Calgary zrahimia@ucalgary.ca
139 Reed, Kevin Stony Brook University kevin.a.reed@stonybrook.edu
140 Ren, Xiaolin NCAR ren@ucar.edu
141 Rennermalm, Asa Rutgers University asa.rennermalm@rutgers.edu
142 Richter, Jadwiga NCAR jrichter@ucar.edu
143 Riley, William LBNL wjriley@lbl.gov
144 Rogers, Brendan Woods Hole Research Center brogers@whrc.org



145 Ronalds, Bryn Colorado State University bryn.ronalds@colostate.edu
146 Rosenbloom, Nan NCAR nanr@ucar.edu
147 Sacks, Bill CGD/NCAR sacks@ucar.edu
148 Sanderson, Ben NCAR bsander@ucar.edu
149 Sassi, Fabrizio Naval Research Laboratory fabrizio.sassi@nrl.navy.mil
150 Schneider, David NCAR dschneid@ucar.edu
151 Schroeder, Aaron University of Colorado Boulder aaron.schroeder@colorado.edu
152 Seimon, Anton Appalachian State University anton.seimon@gmail.com
153 Seland, Oyvind Norwegian Meteorological Institute oyvind.seland@met.no
154 Shuman, Jacquelyn NCAR jkshuman@ncar.edu
155 Simpson, Isla NCAR islas@ucar.edu
156 Siongco, Angela Cheska Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory siongco1@llnl.gov
157 Smith, Anna NCAR/NESL/ACD aksmith@ucar.edu
158 Smith, Karen Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory kls2177@columbia.edu
159 Solomon, Stan NCAR stans@ucar.edu
160 Stevenson, Samantha NCAR samantha@ucar.edu
161 Strand, Gary NCAR strandwg@ucar.edu
162 Striessnig, Erich IIASA/Austrian Academy of Sciences erich.striessnig@oeaw.ac.at
163 Sun, Lantao cires, cu-boulder and noaa/esrl/psd lantao.sun@noaa.gov
164 Tabor, Clay NCAR crtabor@ucar.edu
165 Tang, Jinyun LBL jinyuntang@lbl.gov
166 Tate, Jennifer Computational Physics, Inc. jtate@cpi.com
167 Tawfik, Ahmed NCAR abtawfik@ucar.edu
168 Tebaldi, Claudia NCAR tebaldi@ucar.edu
169 Teng, Haiyan NCAR hteng@ucar.edu
170 Terai, Christopher LLNL terai1@llnl.gov
171 Thomas, Erin University of Wisconsin eethomas3@wisc.edu
172 Thomas, Quinn Virginia Tech rqthomas@vt.edu
173 Todt, Markus Northumbria University markus.todt@northumbria.ac.uk
174 Toniazzo, Thomas Uni Klima, Bjerknes Centre thomas.toniazzo@uni.no
175 Towler, Erin NCAR towler@ucar.edu
176 Trantow, Thomas Univ of Colo trantow@colorado.edu
177 Trenberth, Kevin NCAR trenbert@ucar.edu
178 Tribbia, Joe NCAR tribbia@ucar.edu
179 Truesdale, John NCAR jet@ucar.edu
180 Tseng, Yu-heng NCAR ytseng@ucar.edu
181 Van der Laan, Larissa Utrecht University, Institute for Marine and l.n.vanderlaan@uu.nl
182 Van Kampenhout, Leo Utrecht University L.vankampenhout@uu.nl
183 Van Ruijven, Bas NCAR vruijven@ucar.edu
184 Vizcaino, Miren Delft University of Technology M.Vizcaino@tudelft.nl
185 Wainer, Ilana UNIVERSITY OF SAO PAULO wainer@usp.br
186 Wang, Shanlin Los Alamos National Lab shanlinw@lanl.gov
187 Warner, Mary Northeastern University warner.mar@husky.neu.edu
188 Weijer, Wilbert Los Alamos National Laboratory wilbert@lanl.gov
189 Weitzel, Matthias NCAR weitzel@ucar.edu
190 Whitt, Daniel CGD, NCAR dwhitt@ucar.edu
191 Wieder, Will NCAR wwieder@ucar.edui
192 Williamson, David NCAR wmson@ucar.edu
193 Woelfle, Matthew University of Washington woelfle@atmos.washington.edu



194 Wu, Mingxuan University of Wyoming mwu1@uwyo.edu
195 Yeager, Stephen NCAR yeager@ucar.edu
196 Yoon, Jin-Ho Gwangju Institute of Science and Technology yjinho@gist.ac.kr
197 Yudina, Anna CIRES anna.yudina@noaa.gov
198 Zarzycki, Colin NCAR zarzycki@ucar.edu
199 Zhang, Guang Scripps Institution of Oceanography gzhang@ucsd.edu
200 Zhang, Kai PNNL kai.zhang@pnnl.gov
201 Zhang, Minghua Stony Brook University minghua.zhang@stonybrook.edu
202 Zhang, Yongxin NCAR zhangyx@ucar.edu
203 Zhu, Qing, Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory qzhu@lbl.gov


	Sheet1

